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The menu of Christian's Pizza from Charlottesville includes 37 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the
menu cost about $22.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What David C likes about Christian's
Pizza:

Been going here for almost 20 years! My favorite pizza in Cville, lots of different toppings to choose from all at a
great price! | always go for the spicy chicken and peppers, service is excellent too! Thank you! read more. In
pleasant weather you can even eat in the outdoor area. What Jonathan L doesn't like about Christian's Pizza:
When | stop here on my drives back to VA beach, | get great service. Today, guy with a kiss tattoo was rude and
not helpful at all. Pizza isn't that bad actually read more. Christian's Pizza from Charlottesville is the perfect place
if you want to taste delightful American meals like burgers or barbecue, Don't miss the chance to try the crispy
and crunchy pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way. With fresh fish, meat, as well as
beans and rice, here they also South American grill.
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Christian’s Pizza Menu

Main courses
TOPPINGS

Rice

SPICY CHICKEN
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN
Mexican dishes

TACO

Water

SODA

Meat Pizzas

MEATBALL PARMESAN PIZZA $24.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

Pasta

TORTELLINI
PESTO TORTELLINI $20.0

(]
Pizza
CHEESE PIZZA $15.0
WHITE SPINACH FETA $25.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

CHEESE
BUFFALO

House Favorites

LARGE 17" PEPPERONI PIZZA

LARGE 17" MEATBALL MARINARA
PIZZA

LARGE 17" BARBECUE CHICKEN
PIZZA

LARGE 17" PEPPERONI AND
SAUSAGE PIZZA

LARGE 17" HAWAIIAN PIZZA

LARGE 17" PEPPERS AND
ONIONS PIZZA

LARGE 17" CLASSIC VEGETABLE
PIZZA

LARGE 17" PESTO AND TOMATO
PIZZA

LARGE 17" PESTO AND
ARTICHOKE PIZZA

LARGE 17" SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA

LARGE 17" CHICKEN PARMESAN
PIZZA

Specialties Pizza
LARGE 17" MEDITERRANEAN
PIZZA

LARGE 17" CLASSIC SUPREME
PIZZA

LARGE 17" MEAT DELUXE PIZZA

LARGE 17" FRESH MOZZARELLA
PIZZA

LARGE 17" SPINACH AND FETA
PIZZA

LARGE 17" PESTO CHICKEN
PIZZA

LARGE 17" ARTICHOKE AND
SPINACH PIZZA

$17.0

$18.0

$22.0

$20.0
$20.0

$18.0

$20.0

$20.0

$20.0
$23.0

$23.0

$23.0

$25.0
$24.0

$25.0

$25.0

$25.0

$26.0



Christian’s Pizza Menu

ABOCADO FETA $25.0

LARGE 17" HOUSE VEGETABLE $26.0
NO. 2 PIZZA ’

LARGE 17" HOUSE VEGETABLE $26.0
NO. 1 PIZZA ’

LARGE 17" ONIONS AND CAPERS
PIZZA

LARGE 17" GOURMAND PIZZA

$20.0

$26.0
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Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-02:00
Monday 11:00-02:00
Tuesday 11:00-02:00
Wednesday 11:00-02:00
Thursday 11:00-03:00
Friday 11:00-03:00
Saturday 11:00-03:00
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