



Christian's Pizza Menu

https://menulist.menu 102 14th St NW,VA 22903-2715, United States, Charlottesville (+1)4349779688,(+1)4348720436 - https://www.christians.pizza/

The **menu of Christian's Pizza** from Charlottesville includes **37** menus. On average, <u>menus or drinks on the</u> <u>menu</u> cost about \$22.2. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>David C</u> likes about Christian's Pizza:

Been going here for almost 20 years! My favorite pizza in Cville, lots of different toppings to choose from all at a great price! I always go for the spicy chicken and peppers, service is excellent too! Thank you! <u>read more</u>. In pleasant weather you can even eat in the outdoor area. What <u>Jonathan L</u> doesn't like about Christian's Pizza: When I stop here on my drives back to VA beach, I get great service. Today, guy with a kiss tattoo was rude and not helpful at all. Pizza isn't that bad actually <u>read more</u>. Christian's <u>Pizza</u> from Charlottesville is the perfect place if you want to taste delightful *American meals like burgers or barbecue*, Don't miss the chance to try the crispy and crunchy pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an traditional way. With fresh fish, meat, as well as beans and rice, here they also South American grill.

Christian's Pizza Menu



Main courses

TOPPINGS

Rice

SPICY CHICKEN

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN

Mexican dishes

TACO

Water

SODA

Meat Pizzas meatball parmesan pizza

\$24.0

These types of dishes are being served

PIZZA

Pasta

TORTELLINI	
PESTO TORTELLINI	\$20.0

Pizza

CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.0
WHITE SPINACH FETA	\$25.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

CHEESE

BUFFALO

House Favorites

LARGE 17" PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$17.0
LARGE 17" MEATBALL MARINARA PIZZA	\$18.0
LARGE 17" BARBECUE CHICKEN PIZZA	\$22.0
LARGE 17" PEPPERONI AND SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$20.0
LARGE 17" HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$20.0
LARGE 17" PEPPERS AND ONIONS PIZZA	\$18.0
LARGE 17" CLASSIC VEGETABLE PIZZA	\$20.0
LARGE 17" PESTO AND TOMATO PIZZA	\$20.0
LARGE 17" PESTO AND ARTICHOKE PIZZA	\$20.0
LARGE 17" SPICY CHICKEN PIZZA	\$23.0
LARGE 17" CHICKEN PARMESAN PIZZA	\$23.0

Specialties Pizza

LARGE 17" MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA	\$23.0
LARGE 17" CLASSIC SUPREME PIZZA	\$25.0
LARGE 17" MEAT DELUXE PIZZA	\$24.0
LARGE 17" FRESH MOZZARELLA PIZZA	\$25.0
LARGE 17" SPINACH AND FETA PIZZA	\$25.0
LARGE 17" PESTO CHICKEN PIZZA	\$25.0
LARGE 17" ARTICHOKE AND SPINACH PIZZA	\$26.0

Christian's Pizza Menu



ABOCADO FETA	\$25.0
LARGE 17" HOUSE VEGETABLE NO. 2 PIZZA	\$26.0
LARGE 17" HOUSE VEGETABLE NO. 1 PIZZA	\$26.0

LARGE 17" ONIONS AND CAPERS PIZZA	\$20.0
LARGE 17" GOURMAND PIZZA	\$26.0







102 14th St NW,VA 22903-2715, United States, Charlottesville

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 11:00-02:00 Monday 11:00-02:00 Tuesday 11:00-02:00 Wednesday 11:00-02:00 Thursday 11:00-03:00 Friday 11:00-03:00 Saturday 11:00-03:00